L WISENT SMD30

A ]

N
et

106

=
]

A7

II |i_.‘.. L - = =
SEEEE B E
A T

=

o
i
{u¥




WISENT SMD30 - i/l{}T




WISENT SMD30

Number Name Model Specific
1.1 Indicator 1-307-G 2V
DNR14D361K 110V
TNR1 Surge absorber DNR1ODI12K 20V
BR1 Bridee rectifier RS1010 700V
C1 Electric Capacity 220 uF 50V 50V
71 Fixed Resistors IN5349B8 SW
. CB-9008S 10A 110V
Fl Overload protection CB-900S 6A 90V
S1 Fuse SOESr 10A 250V
NI,N2 Maonetic foot SMD35-003-001 110V
’ i 220V
110V
M1,M2 Motor SMD35-280 290V
R1 Metal Oxide Film 1W 100KQ 1TW 100K
R2 Cement resistor SW 1000 T SW 1000
RY1 Relay IMRI1H-12D 12V
110V
RY2 Relay G2R-1 200V
110V
RY3 Relay LY?2-0 20V
SW1 Rocker switch RL2(P)-21/N-2-RE/BK-P1-2 | 16A 250V
SW2,SW3 Micro switch MS-004-3A-010A 3A

AC 110V

Swi

2ROV

AC

N‘ 1
b= o L O —
o0
Zl e 5 2
— © & o  Lom
=
J
>
v
e
— —
wn w
20
O
=
> =z \>~
x| B Q
2
L
g |
+ &
C
+ =
g O
P = 2
Ty o 5
o =| ® = =]
o .‘ Fi
=4 Z |
SN 5]
— &
—
n:\/
- S
|
N { ’;
;-.—| B g F
o
=
'_
PRS- ’Q% &
P S
— = %)
4 = g
el j——w
- a7 22588



WISENT SMD30

NR Part Nr. Description Quantity NR Part Nr. Description Quantity
1 |250-M6x1.0 Quick handle 1 71 |353-3063050 M6 Thick washer 1
5 (261-11009560 95x1.5 Wire spring 1 72 |353-4040905 External tooth washer 1

37 [284-AL308 Power cord 1 74 1354-201910 D19x1.0 Internal ring 1

38 |284-CF890.07.03 Chainflex wire 1 75 |355-10505008 5x5x8  |Double head round keys 1

40 |285-MGB12-07B-ST Cable fixed head 1 76 |355-10707010 7x7x10 |Double head round keys 1

41 |(285-MGB16-10B-ST Cable fixed head 1 77 |356-303012 3x12 Spring pin 2

42 |286-SB-8S Cirolip cable bush 1 82 [596-N35 Mounted metal D ring 2

43 |(289-ACC-2 Cable cirolip 1 83 [600-G1"x1.5x150L Mesh belt 1

45 |320-6000 Ball bearing 1 86 |700-500ml Wide-mouth bottle 1

46 |320-6005(2RSR) Ball bearing 2 87 (700-500ml Wide-mouth bottle cap 1

47 |320-608 Ball bearing 2 89 |798-M6x10L Wing screw 1

48 |320-608zz C2 Ball bearing 1 90 [800-004005 M4x0.7(5) |Hex socket head cap screw 1

49 |320-6200ZZ C2 Ball bearing 1 91 (800-004010 M4x0.7(10) |Hex socket head cap screw 4
50 [338-GFM2023-21 Bushing 2 92 (800-005010 M5x0.8(10) |Hex socket head cap screw 2
53 [340-G110-3.1 Oring 2 93 [800-005016 M5x0.8(16) |Hex socket head cap screw 10
55 [340-532-2.0 Oring 1 94 (800-005020 M5x0.8(20) |Hex socket head cap screw 9
56 [340-S6-1.5 Oring 1 95 [800-006010 M6x1(10) |Hex socket head cap screw 4
57 [341-02503505(TC) Rotary oil seal 2 96 [800-006045 M6x1(45) |Hex socket head cap screw 4
58 |341-V10A V-ring seal 1 97 (801-005008 M5x0.8 Nylok Hexagon Socket Headless Set Screw 4
61 |345-CK-11PU Cock 1 98 (801-006008 M6x1 Hexagon Socket Headless Set Screw 2
62 [349-4x6 Plastic pipe 1 99 |801-012012 M12x1.25 |Hexagon Socket Headless Set Screw 1
66 [352-YSR M25x1.5 Superfine locknut 1 100 |804-004008 M4x0.7(8) |Hex socket button head screw 15
68 |353-2040810 M4 Spring washer 5 102 [820-004065 M4x0.7(65) |Round head phillips screw 2
69 [353-2050913 M5 Spring washer 21 103 |823-003008 M3x0.5(8) |Flat head phillips screw 3
70 [353-2061215 M6 Spring washer 8 104 |823-006020 M6x1.0(20) |Flat head phillips screw 1




WISENT SMD30

NR Part Nr. Description Quantity NR Part Nr. Description Quantity
105 (824-004008 M4x0.7(8) Half round head screw 1 148 [SMD35-250-001-01 M25x1.5 |Handle 1
106 (824-005008 M5x0.8(8) Half round head screw 2 151 [SMD35-279-M16x1.5 Switch base 2
107 |824-005035 M5x0.8(35) Half round head screw 4 152 |SMD35-280-001-01 Motor cover 1
112 |{MT20350-03 Spring bolt 1 153 [SMD35-280-002-01 Motor hood 1
113 (MT20350-04 Internal waterproof ring 1 154 |[SMD-280-AR110V Rotor 1
117 |SMD30-001-001-02 Body 1 155 |SMD-35-280-BC999V Carbon brush shelf 2
118 [SMD30-003-001-01 Magnetic foot 1 156 [SMD35-280-BH999V Carbon brush cover 2
119 [SMD30-008-001-01 Slide rail 1 157 |SMD35-280-CB110V Carbon brush 2
120 {SMD30-008-002-01 Slide rail 1 158 [SMD35-280-FC110V Stator 1
121 {SMD30-011-001-01 Tray 1 159 [SMD35-290-001-01 Chain head A 1
123 |SMD30-012-002-01 Name plate 1 160 |SMD35-290-002-01 Chain head B 1
125 [SMD30-020-002-01 Gear box case 1 161 [SMD35-290-003-01 Chain 20
126 {SMD30-020-003-01 Driving shaft 1 162 [SMD30-350-008-01 Quick coupling 1
127 |SMD30-020-004-01 Shaft output 1 163 [SMD30-012-279-01 Electric control set 1
128 (SMD30-120-001-01 Handle lever 3 163-1|SMD30-279-A01-01 PCB 1
129 (SMD30-200-001-01 0.8M76T |Spur gear 1 163-2|SMD30-012-003-01 Panel box 1
130 [SMD30-280-001-01 Terminal box 1 164 |351-12006-01 M6x1.0x10L nut 1
139 [SMD35-008-002-01 Slide 1
140 (SMD35-012-005-01 Protective cap 1
141 {SMD35-020-010-01 Wearing ring 1
142 |SMD35-020-011-01 Wedge block 1
143 |SMD35-021-001-01 Air deflector 1
144 |SMD35-120-001-01 Handle shaft 1
146 (SMD35-202-001-01 RO.8M 44T |Helical gear 1

1

147

SMD35-205-001-01 1M14PH

Gear rack




	01 SMD30
	02 SMD30
	03
	04
	05



